EDI88512CA-XMXG
WPS512K8X-XRJXG
May 2014 © 2014 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 1 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.microsemi.com/pmgp
Rev. 11
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
A0
A1
A2

Rev. 11
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICROSEMI CORPORATION:
SRAM:
ORGANIZATION, 512Kx8:
TECHNOLOGY:
CA = CMOS Standard Power
LPA = Low Power
ACCESS TIME (ns):
PACKAGE TYPE:
M = 36 lead Plastic SOJ
RJ = Relvoutionary
DEVICE GRADE:
B = Military Grade*
M = Military Screened  -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
RoHS COMPLIANT:
EDI 8 8512 CA - X X X G
MICROSEMI CORPORATION:
PLASTIC PLUS®:
SRAM:
ORGANIZATION, 512K x 8:
POWER:
Blank = Standard Power
L = Low Power
IMPROVEMENT MARK:
B = Burn-in
T = Temperature Cycling
C = Burn-in and Temperature Cycle
ACCESS TIME (ns):
PACKAGE:
RJ = Revolutionary
DEVICE GRADE:
M = Military Temperature -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial Temperature -40°C to +85°C
RoHS COMPLIANT:
SOLDER DIPPED:
W P S 512K 8 X X - XXX RJ X G A
*This product is processed the same as the 5962-XXXXXMXX product but all test and mechanical requirements are per the Microsemi data sheet.
EDI88512CA-XMXG
WPS512K8X-XRJXG
May 2014 © 2014 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 9 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.microsemi.com/pmgp
Rev. 11
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Document Title
512K x 8 Plastic Monolithic SRAM CMOS
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 7 Added RoHS compliance November 2008 Final
Rev 8 Changes (Pg. 2, 8)
8.1 Add solder dipped to package options
8.2 Change CI to 8pF
8.3 Change VIH to 2.0V and VIL to -0.5V
February 2009 Final
Rev 9 Changes (Pg. 9)
9.1  Change document title: 512K x 8 Plastic Monolithic SRAM CMOS
March 2009 Final
Rev 10 Changes (Pg. 1-9)
10.1 Change document layout from White Electronic Designs to Microsemi
February 2011 Final
Rev 11 Changes (Pg. 8)
11.1  Changed EDI88512CA-XMXG Device Grade "B" description from
"MIL-STD-883 Compliant" to "Military Grade*."
May 2014 Final